Report: Catalog Items

SL

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

41

Fasten Your Seatbelt: A Crash Course on Down Syndrome for Brothers and Sisters

Disabled Children: A Legal Handbook

The Label: A story for families

Gifts: Mothers Reflect on How Children with Down Syndrome Enrich Their Lives

Supporting Children with Down's Syndrome (nasen spotlight)

Exploring Fluency in Down Syndrome: A Discussion of Speech Dysfluencies for
Professionals and Parents

Early Listening Skills (Early Skills)

Early Sensory Skills (Early Skills)

Teaching Reading to Children With Down Syndrome: A Guide for Parents and
Teachers (Topics in Down Syndrome)

Gross Motor Skills in Children With Down Syndrome: A Guide for Parents and
Professionals (Topics in Down Syndrome)

Classroom Language Skills for Children With Down Syndrome: A Guide for Parents

and Teachers (Topics in Down Syndrome)

#NobodyToldMe

Supporting Positive Behavior in Children and Teens with Down Syndrome: The
Respond but Don't React Method

Early Communication Skills (Early Skills)

My Up & Down & All Around Book

1 Can, Can You?

we'll Paint the Octopus Red

The Best Worst Brother

| Love You Natty: A Sibling's Introduction to Down's Syndrome (Downs Side Up)

How are you feeling today?

Potty Book for Boys.

Type

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Woodbine House

Legal Action Group

lvy Press

Woodbine House

David Fulton

Publishers

J &R Press Ltd

Routledge

Routledge

Woodbine House

Woodbine House

Woodbine House

Woodbine House

Routledge

Woodbine House

Woodbine House

Woodbine House

Woodbine House

Downs Side Up

Featherstone

HarperCollins

ISBN/ISSN

1890627860

190840700X

1782404600

1890627852

1138914851

1907826270

0863883443

0863883710

0933149557

0933149816

1890627119

1606132636

0863883737

1890627909

1890627577

1890627062

1890627682

099292510X

000728022X

C

zZ

Q

[

Siblings

Other

Family
experiences

Family
experiences

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

New
Parents

Health &
Behaviour

Education

Children /
Young
people

Children /
Young
people

Siblings

Siblings

Siblings

Children /
Young
people

Children /

Copies



SL

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

69

71

73

75

77

79

Title

My, First Makaton Symbols and Signs

Learn to Sign and Cook with Olli

Learn to Sign with Olli: The Fun Way to Learn Sign Language

Learn to Sign About Nature with Olli: The Fun Way to Learn Sign Language (Learn to
Sign with Olli)

Operation Fix-it

Mummy Laid an Egg!

Hair in Funiny Places

My Body! What | Say Goes!: A book to empower and teach children about personal
body safety, feelings, safe and unsafe touch, private parts, secrets and surprises
consent, and respectful relationships

No Means Nol: Teaching children about personal boundaries, respect and consent;
empowering kids by respecting their choices and their right to say, ‘No!'

Some Secrets Should Never Be Kept

Amazing Youl: Getting Smart About Your Private Parts

Understanding Your Child's Sensory Signals: A Practical Daily Use Handbook for
Parents and Teachers

Early Communication Skills for Children with Down Syndrome: A Guide for Parents
and Professionals (Topics in Down Syndrome)

My Friend Has Down Syndrome (Bullfrog Books: All Kinds of Friends)

Down Syndrome Parenting 101: Must-Have Advice for Making Your Life Easier

Caleb and Me; Down's Syndrome through a Father's eyes

Downs and Ups: A Memoir of Hope and Resilience for Parents

Killa: The Autobiography of Kevin Kilbane

A Major Adjustment: How a Remarkable Child Became a Remarkahle Adult

Type

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Children's Books

Tipi Publishing Ltd

Sausage Dog
Publishing

Sausage Dog
Publishing

Red Fox

RED FOX BOOKS
{RAND)

Educate to
Empower
Publishing

Educate to
Empower
Publishing

Educate2Empower
Publishing

Puffin Books

CreateSpace
Independent
Publishing
Platform

Woodbine House

Jumpl, Inc.

Woodbine House

Independently
published

Independently
published

Aurum Press Ltd

The Down's
Syndrome
Association

1907864059

0955493218

095549320X

0955493242

0099299119

0099266261

1925089266

1925089223

0987186019

0142410586

1466263539

1606130668

1641287276

160613020X

1656989158

1781312834

0993291147

Young
pecplery

Signing

Signing

Signing

Signing

Children /
Young
people

Children /
Young
people

Children /
Young
people

Children /
Young
people

Children /
Young
people

Children /
Young
people

Children /
Young
people

Health &
Behaviour

Education

Children /
Young
people

Family
experiences

Family
experiences

Family
experiences

Family
experiences

Family
experiences




SL

No

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

97

99

103

105

107

109

111

113

115

117

119

121

A New Course: A Mother's Jjourney Navigating Down Syndrome and Autism

For The Love Of Oscar

No More Chasing "Normal" The Emotional Survival Guide for Parents of Children

with Autism, Down Syndrome, & All Other Disabilities.: "1 in every 6 ... Center for

Disease Control, 2016

Bloom: Finding Beauty in the Unexpected--A Memair (P.S.)

Bables with Down Syndrome: A New Parents' Guide

3

|I

npily Ever After

@
N

A Positive Result: One boy with Down syndrome and a mum who refused to let
others tell her what he could or couldnt achieve

just Try and Stop Me: The Memoir of a Young Woman With Down Syndrome

Down Syndrome (The Facts Series)

Potty Time for Kids with Down Syndrome: Lose the Diapers, Not Your Patience

Maths For Life

What;s Inside You Is Inside Me, Too

t's Signing Time DVD

It's Signing Time 2 DVD

Monkey Has a Blood Test

Monkey Has an Injection

Can 1 Tell You About Down Syndrome? (A Guide for Friends, Family and
Professionals)

Teaching Children with Down Syndrome about Their Bodies, Boundaries, and
Sexuality (Topics in Down Syndrome)

Contact - The helpful guide for families with disabled children

Making Sense of Sensory Behaviour

Welcoming a Newborn with Down Syndrome: A New Parent's Guide

Type

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Other

Other

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Other

Other

Publisher

Kat Biggie Press

Soho Friday Media
Ld

CreateSpace
Independent
Publishing
Platform

William Morrow
Paperbacks

Woodbine House

CreateSpace
Independent
Publishing
Platform

Summertime
Publishing

By the Book
Publishing

Oxford University
Press

Woodbine House

Jessica Kingsley
Publishers

Wogdbine House

1948604507

1913094014

1974060446

0062045040

1890627550

1482751542

1909193992

1777070139

0199232776

1606132954

1849055017

189062733X

Family
experiences

Family
experiences

Family
experiences

Family
experiences

New
Parents

Family
experiences

Family
experiences

Family
experiences

Health &
Behaviour

Health &
Behaviour

Education

Children /
Young
people

DVD

DVD

Children /
Young
people

Children /
Young
people

Children /
Young
people

Education

Other

Health &
Behaviour

New

Pavantes




rarens

SL Title Publisher Call  Categ

No No

123 Anoverview of the development of children with Down syndrome (5-11 years) Books  Down Syndrome Education 1
Educational Trust

125  Anoverview of the development of children with Down syndrome (0-5 years), Books  Down Syndrome Education
Educational Trust

127  Anoverview of the development of teenagers with Down syndrome (11-16 years) Books Education 1

129  Coping with Loss: Down Syndrome. Other Other {

131 Your Loved One is Having a Baby with Down Syndrome Other New 1

Parents

133 Mencap Wills and Trusts Pack Other Other 1

135  Something Special: Where Are You Now Mr Tumbie? DVD Other 2 Entertain DVD i

137  Makaton Nursery Rhymes DVD Other DVD 1

139 Something Special - How Are You Mr Tumble? DVD Other  2entertain DVD 1

141 Something Special Where | live DVD Other DVD i

143 Something Special - All around me DVD Other DVD

145  Something Special Out and About. Hello Mr Turnble DVD Other DVD 1

147  Something Special DVD: Pets & other animals Other 056351647X DVD 1

149  Something Special Big People, Little People DVD Other 1406613266 DVD 1

151 Something Special Busy Places DVD Other DVD 1

153  Something Special A day out DVD Other DVD t

155 Justin Fletcher Sings Something Special CD Other Demon Records UK cb 1

157  Singing Hands: It's a Christmas Cracker DVD Other DVD 1

159  Jolly Phonics DVD Other  Jolly Phonics 1844140709 DVD

161 Activities for babies with Down syndrorne DVD Other DVD 1

163  Speech and language activities for preschool children with Down syndrome DVD Other DVD 1

Page 1 of 1, showing 82 records out of 82 total, starting on record 1, ending on 82



