Report: Catalog Items

SL No	Title	Туре	Publisher	ISBN/ISSN	Call No	Category	Copies
1	Fasten Your Seatbelt: A Crash Course on Down Syndrome for Brothers and Sisters	Books	Woodbine House	1890627860		Siblings	ı
3	<u>Disabled Children: A Legal Handbook</u>	Books	Legal Action Group	190840700X		Other	1
5	The Label: A story for families	Books	Ivy Press	1782404600		Family experiences	1
7	Gifts: Mothers Reflect on How Children with Down Syndrome Enrich Their Lives	Books	Woodbine House	1890627852		Family experiences	1
9	Supporting Children with Down's Syndrome (nasen spotlight)	Books	<u>David Fulton</u> <u>Publishers</u>	1138914851		Education	1
11	Exploring Fluency in Down Syndrome: A Discussion of Speech Dysfluencies for Professionals and Parents	Books	J & R Press Ltd	1907826270		Education	1
13	Early Listening Skills (Early Skills)	Books	Routledge	0863883443		Education	1
15	Early Sensory Skills (Early Skills)	Books	Routledge	0863883710		Education	Ī
17	<u>Teaching Reading to Children With Down Syndrome: A Guide for Parents and Teachers (Topics in Down Syndrome)</u>	Books	Woodbine House	0933149557		Education	1
19	Gross Motor Skills in Children With Down Syndrome: A Guide for Parents and Professionals (Topics in Down Syndrome)	Books	Woodbine House	0933149816		Education	1
21	Classroom Language Skills for Children With Down Syndrome: A Guide for Parents and Teachers (Topics in Down Syndrome)	Books	Woodbine House	1890627119		Education	1
23	#NobodyToldMe	Books				New Parents	1
25	Supporting Positive Behavior in Children and Teens with Down Syndrome: The Respond but Don't React Method	Books	Woodbine House	1606132636		Health & Behaviour	1
27	Early Communication Skills (Early Skills)	Books	<u>Routledge</u>	0863883737		Education	Ī
29	My Up & Down & All Around Book	Books	Woodbine House	1890627909		Children / Young people	Ē
31	I Can, Can You?	Books	Woodbine House	1890627577		Children / Young people	1
33	We'll Paint the Octopus Red	Books	<u>Woodbine House</u>	1890627062		Siblings	1
35	The Best Worst Brother	Books	Woodbine House	1890627682		Siblings	1
37	<u>I Love You Natty: A Sibling's Introduction to Down's Syndrome (Downs Side Up)</u>	Books	<u>Downs Side Up</u>	099292510X		Siblings	1
39	How are you feeling today?	Books	<u>Featherstone</u> ,			Children / Young people	1
41	Potty Book for Boys.	Books	<u>HarperCollins</u>	000728022X		Children /	1

SL No	Title	Туре	<u>Children's Books</u> Publisher	ISBN/ISSN	Call No	Young people ry	Copies
43	My First Makaton Symbols and Signs	Books	Tipi Publishing Ltd	1907864059	,	Signing	1
45	<u>Learn to Sign and Cook with Olli</u>	Books	<u>Sausage Dog</u> <u>Publishing</u>	0955493218		Signing	1
47	<u>Learn to Sign with Olli: The Fun Way to Learn Sign Language</u>	Books	Sausage Dog Publishing	095549320X		Signing	1
49	<u>Learn to Sign About Nature with Olli: The Fun Way to Learn Sign Language (Learn to Sign with Olli)</u>	Books	<u>Sausage Dog</u> <u>Publishing Ltd</u>	0955493242		Signing	1
51	Operation Fix-it	Books				Children / Young people	1
53	<u>Mummy Laid an Eggl</u>	Books	Red Fox	0099299119		Children / Young people	1
55	<u>Hair in Funny Places</u>	Books	RED FOX BOOKS (RAND)	0099266261		Children / Young people	1
57	My Body! What I Say Goes!: A book to empower and teach children about personal body safety, feelings, safe and unsafe touch, private parts, secrets and surprises, consent, and respectful relationships	Books	Educate to Empower Publishing	1925089266		Children / Young people	1
59	No Means No!: Teaching children about personal boundaries, respect and consent; empowering kids by respecting their choices and their right to say, 'No!'	Books	Educate to Empower Publishing	1925089223		Children / Young people	1
61	Some Secrets Should Never Be Kept	Books	Educate2Empower Publishing	0987186019		Children / Young people	1
63	Amazing Youl: Getting Smart About Your Private Parts	Books	<u>Puffin Books</u>	0142410586		Children / Young people	Ĭ
65	<u>Understanding Your Child's Sensory Signals: A Practical Daily Use Handbook for Parents and Teachers</u>	Books	CreateSpace Independent Publishing Platform	1466263539		Health & Behaviour	1
67	Early Communication Skills for Children with Down Syndrome: A Guide for Parents and Professionals (Topics in Down Syndrome)	Books	Woodbine House	1606130668		Education	1
69	My Friend Has Down Syndrome (Bullfrog Books: All Kinds of Friends)	Books	J <u>ump!, Inc.</u>	1641287276		Children / Young people	1
71	Down Syndrome Parenting 101: Must-Have Advice for Making Your Life Easier	Books	Woodbine House	160613020X		Family experiences	1
73	Caleb and Me: Down's Syndrome through a Father's eyes	Books	<u>Independently</u> published			Family experiences	1
75	Downs and Ups: A Memoir of Hope and Resilience for Parents	Books	<u>Independently</u> <u>published</u>	1656989158		Family experiences	1
77	Killa: The Autobiography of Kevin Kilbane	Books	Aurum Press Ltd	1781312834		Family experiences	1
79	A Major Adjustment: How a Remarkable Child Became a Remarkable Adult	Books	The Down's Syndrome Association	0993291147		Family experiences	1

SL No	Title	Туре	Publisher	ISBN/ISSN	Call No	Category	Copies
81	A New Course: A Mother's Journey Navigating Down Syndrome and Autism	Books	<u>Kat Biggie Press</u>	1948604507		Family experiences	1
83	For The Love Of Oscar	Books	Soho Friday Media Ltd	1913094014		Family experiences	1
85	No More Chasing "Normal" The Emotional Survival Guide for Parents of Children with Autism, Down Syndrome, & All Other Disabilities.: "1 in every 6 Center for Disease Control, 2016	Books	CreateSpace Independent Publishing Platform	1974060446		Family experiences	1
87	Bloom: Finding Beauty in the UnexpectedA Memoir (P.S.)	Books	William Morrow Paperbacks	0062045040		Family experiences	1
89	Babies with Down Syndrome: A New Parents' Guide	Books	Woodbine House	1890627550		New Parents	1
91	Happily Ever After	Books	CreateSpace Independent Publishing Platform	1482751542		Family experiences	1
93	A Positive Result: One boy with Down syndrome and a mum who refused to let others tell her what he could or couldn't achieve	Books	Summertime Publishing	1909193992		Family experiences	1
95	Just Try and Stop Me: The Memoir of a Young Woman With Down Syndrome	Books	By the Book Publishing	1777070139		Family experiences	1
97	<u>Down Syndrome (The Facts Series)</u>	Books	Oxford University Press	0199232776		Health & Behaviour	1
99	Potty Time for Kids with Down Syndrome: Lose the Diapers, Not Your Patience	Books	Woodbine House	1606132954		Health & Behaviour	1
101	Maths For Life	Books				Education	Ţ
103	What;s Inside You Is Inside Me, Too	Books				Children / Young people	1
105	It's Signing Time DVD	Other				DVD	1
107	It's Signing Time 2 DVD	Other				DVD	1
109	Monkey Has a Blood Test	Books				Children / Young people	1
111	Monkey Has an Injection	Books				Children / Young people	Ĭ
113	<u>Can I Tell You About Down Syndrome? (A Guide for Friends, Family and Professionals)</u>	Books	J <u>essica Kingsley</u> <u>Publishers</u>	1849055017		Children / Young people	1
115	<u>Teaching Children with Down Syndrome about Their Bodies, Boundaries, and Sexuality (Topics in Down Syndrome)</u>	Books	Woodbine House	189062733X		Education	1
117	Contact - The helpful guide for families with disabled children	Books				Other	1
119	Making Sense of Sensory Behaviour	Other				Health & Behaviour	1
121	Welcoming a Newborn with Down Syndrome: A New Parent's Guide	Other				New	1

							raitins	
SL No	Title		Туре	Publisher	ISBN/ISSN	Call No	Category	Copies

123	An overview of the development of children with Down syndrome (5-11 years)	Books	<u>Down Syndrome</u> <u>Educational Trust</u>		Education	1
125	An overview of the development of children with Down syndrome (0-5 years)	Books	<u>Down Syndrome</u> <u>Educational Trust</u>		Education	1
127	An overview of the development of teenagers with Down syndrome (11-16 years)	Books			Education	1
129	Coping with Loss: Down Syndrome	Other			Other	1
131	Your Loved One is Having a Baby with Down Syndrome	Other			New Parents	1
133	Mencap Wills and Trusts Pack	Other			Other	qu.
135	Something Special: Where Are You Now Mr Tumble? DVD	Other	2 Entertain		DVD	1
137	Makaton Nursery Rhymes DVD	Other			DVD	1
139	Something Special - How Are You Mr Tumble? DVD	Other	<u>2entertain</u>		DVD	que.
141	Something Special Where I live DVD	Other			DVD	1
143	Something Special - All around me DVD	Other			DVD	1
145	Something Special Out and About, Hello Mr Tumble DVD	Other			DVD	1
147	Something Special DVD: Pets & other animals	Other		056351647X	DVD	1
149	Something Special Big People, Little People DVD	Other		1406613266	DVD	1
151	Something Special Busy Places DVD	Other			DVD	1
153	Something Special A day out DVD	Other			DVD	1
155	Justin Fletcher Sings Something Special CD	Other	Demon Records UK		CD	1
157	Singing Hands: It's a Christmas Cracker DVD	Other			DVD	1
159	Jolly Phonics DVD	Other	<u>Jolly Phonics</u>	1844140709	DVD	1
161	Activities for babies with Down syndrome DVD	Other			DVD	1
163	Speech and language activities for preschool children with Down syndrome DVD	Other			DVD	1

Page 1 of 1, showing 82 records out of 82 total, starting on record 1, ending on 82